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69
70
71
72

Dos Nom et prénom

2 PASCAL Mickael

15 CAMELLINI Julien

8 POOMANS Julien

9 LAGNEAU Cyril

14 AMOUR Karim

16 SERY Jacky

45 CLAUZEL Julien

40 BALAUD William

202 TORTORA Laurent
35 STOCLET Benoit

64 SERGENT Lilian

17 OCHIN Olivier

173 RUFFIN Thibaut

75 CONTAUX Mehdi

38 PACCARD Yoann

56 ORTIZ Nicolas

177 RICCI GHISLAIN

11 MULLER SIMEON
36 BONHOMME David
181 JACOB FRANCK

49 PASCAL Johann

353 GIORDANENGO Olivier
193 ROUSSEL Matthieu
70 BONIFACI Arnaud

62 CLEMENTZ Jerome
176 SOUCHE Jerome

19 GADEN LOIC

178 FAURY Mathieu

334 RUL Frederic

321 MARTIN Clement
186 JACQUIER Fabien
311 HAMON Bertrand
192 DEBERT Guy

61 SAUT Vincent

220 DUARTE Yves

200 TYSSANDIER Fabien
52 NOBLE SEBASTIEN
184 BARELLI Yoann

322 DUMAY Jean Baptiste
182 SPAGNOLO Damien
39 BARRE Thomas

13 JANY Stephane

71 LEPLEY CAMILLE
209 WEISS William

20 MARTINEZ Eric

183 PERNIN Vincent

57 MERIEAU Ludovic
352 MAZADE Guillaume
58 LOMBARD JOAQUIM
175 GUILBERT Olivier

74 DEPETRIS PASCAL
121 MENAT MICHEL

51 BRUNI Jean Pierre
172 TOMASSONE Remi
180 CHARRIER Rémy
60 CIBELLY Fabien

72 BRACONNOT Cedric
122 DEGORCAS Christophe
124 JEANGUYOT SEBASTIEN
41 COLLET Nicolas

325 BERTETTO Julien
303 LECLERC Christophe
326 BERTETTO Jonathan
174 AIME Anthony

201 CREMIEUX Jean Francois
190 NOBLE MATTHIEU
197 BEAUDON Sebastien
187 BOISSIN Romuald
194 GASPARD Grégory
211 CONREAUX Jérome
221 LARGE Remi

214 SPECOGNA YVAN
54 BERNIERE Jerome

Coupe de France VTT
Les Orres 19 Aolt 2001

DESCENTE
Classement scratch de la finale

Club serie VELO
TEAM BE ONE ELITE Pro
VOUILLOZ RACING TEAM ELITE Pro
VOUILLOZ RACING TEAM ELITE PRO
TAILLEFER BICYCLES ELITE Pro
DIAMOND BACK ELITE Pro
CLUB CYCLISTE ST LOUIS ELITE Pro
T.RACE ANCILLOTTI ELITE Pro
VELO SPORT GEROMOIS NATIONALE Pro
PEILLE VTT REGIONALE Pro
TEAM VCP LOUDEAC ELITE Pro
T.RACE ANCILLOTTI NATIONALE Pro
TEAM SUNN VELOROC ELITE Pro
V T T MAURIENNE REGIONALE Pro
TEAM HAUTES ALPES NATIONALE Pro
EGOBIKE NATIONALE Pro
V T T LUBERON APT NATIONALE Pro
CAP VERT REGIONALE PRO
MUDDYFOX ELITE PRO
R O ANNECIENNE NATIONALE Pro
LESCAR VS REGIONALE PRO
AUSSOIS VTT NATIONALE Pro
VC VALLAURIS GOLFE JUAN  NATIONALE Pro
VTT CONLIEGE REGIONALE Pro
PEDALE GAPENCAISE NATIONALE Pro
SCOTT PORTES DU SOLEIL NATIONALE Pro
VS EMBRUN REGIONALE Pro
VTT JARRIE TOP GUN ELITE PRO
BICROSS CLUB HYEROIS REGIONALE Pro
EGOBIKE REGIONALE Pro
JARNAC V.T.T. REGIONALE Pro
RO ANNECY REGIONALE Pro
TEAM VCP LOUDEAC REGIONALE Pro
TAILLEFER BICYCLES REGIONALE Pro
AMICAL VELO CLUB NIMOIS NATIONALE Pro
ccc REGIONALE Pro
V.A.CHATEL GUYON VOLVIC  Série Régiona Pro
PEDALE GAPENCAISE NATIONALE PRO
TAILLEFER BICYCLES Cadet Pro
BICROSS CLUB HYROIS REGIONALE Pro
V T T MAURIENNE Cadet Pro
USVTT LES COCHONS SAUVAGINATIONALE Pro
BICROSS VTT VERRIERES ELITE Pro
ASPTT MULHOUSE NATIONALE PRO
V.A.CHATEL GUYON VOLVIC ~ REGIONALE Pro
EGOBIKE ELITE Pro
STOP SERVICES ST DIE REGIONALE Pro
ASPTT MULHOUSE NATIONALE Pro
AIX V.T.T. THRIFTY REGIONALE Pro
VARIO/BICYCLESTORE REGIONALE PRO
CLUB VTT D'IRIGNY (JSI) REGIONALE Pro
AIX V.T.T. THRIFTY REGIONALE PRO
V.A.CHATEL GUYON VOLVIC ~ REGIONALE PRO
T.RACE ANCILLOTTI Pro
U.S.C. CRAUROISE REGIONALE Pro
LA VOGE VTT Cadet Pro
VSBL LES BOUDRAGUES Cadet Pro
REMIREMONT VTT NATIONALE PRO
U.V.COGNAC REGIONALE Pro
BICROSS CLUB LA COLLE S/L  REGIONALE PRO
AMICAL VELO CLUB NIMOIS NATIONALE Pro
PEILLE VTT REGIONALE Pro
AVC NIMES REGIONALE Pro
PEILLE VTT Cadet Pro
BC HYERES REGIONALE Pro
VOUILLOZ RACING TEAM Pro
PEDALE GAPENCAISE PRO
U.C. HAUTEVILLE/ALBARINE V REGIONALE Pro
VTT MIRAGE REGIONALE Pro
CA MONT SAINT QUENTIN REGIONALE Pro
T.S. SERVICES ST DIE REGIONALE Pro
VELO-CLUB TREVOLTIEN Cadet Pro
V C TEILLOIS REGIONALE SPORT

Pro

(Pos)

-1
-1
2
-3
-4
5
-2
6

Cat.

HOM
JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
JUNH
HOM
HOM
JUNH
JUNH
HOM
HOM
JUNH
HOM
HOM
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
JUNH
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
HOM
CADH
JUNH
CADH
HOM
HOM
MAST
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
JUNH
HOM
MAST
MAST
HOM
CADH
CADH
HOM
MAST
MAST
HOM
HOM
JUNH
CADH
JUNH
CADH
CADH
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
CADH
HOM
HOM

Temps

2:27.32
2:33.17
2:34.04
2:34.38
2:34.66
2:34.95
2:35.15
2:36.89
2:37.03
2:37.51
2:37.54
2:37.65
2:38.14
2:38.27
2:38.68
2:38.88
2:39.12
2:39.38
2:39.41
2:39.78
2:39.85
2:40.47
2:41.21
2:41.37
2:41.58
2:41.80
2:41.84
2:42.05
2:42.37
2:42.49
2:42.66
2:42.76
2:42.97
2:43.31
2:43.45
2:43.47
2:43.67
2:43.75
2:43.87
2:43.88
2:44.19
2:44.22
2:44.54
2:44.63
2:44.70
2:45.13
2:45.46
2:45.48
2:45.54
2:45.60
2:45.61
2:45.70
2:45.72
2:45.75
2:45.83
2:45.92
2:46.43
2:46.58
2:47.13
2:47.37
2:47.52
2:47.73
2:49.45
2:49.77
2:50.26
2:50.41
2:50.45
2:50.45
2:50.83
2:51.15
2:51.50
2:51.65
2:51.81

Ecart

5.85

6.72

7.06

7.34

7.63

7.83

9.57

9.71
10.19
10.22
10.33
10.82
10.95
11.36
11.56
11.80
12.06
12.09
12.46
12.53
13.15
13.89
14.05
14.26
14.48
14.52
14.73
15.05
15.17
15.34
15.44
15.65
15.99
16.13
16.15
16.35
16.43
16.55
16.56
16.87
16.90
17.22
17.31
17.38
17.81
18.14
18.16
18.22
18.28
18.29
18.38
18.40
18.43
18.51
18.60
19.11
19.26
19.81
20.05
20.20
20.41
22.13
22.45
22.94
23.09
23.13
23.13
23.51
23.83
24.18
24.33
24.49

Points

200
170
150
140
132
126
122
120
118
116
114
112
110
108
106
104
102
100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72

68
66
65
64
63

61
60

58
57

55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48

46
45
44
43
42

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

185
343
348
69
359
205
208
204
223
225
210
217
199
254
283
239
328
235
213
198
212
260
312
230
249
130
250
195
337
316
123
310
274
206
339
215
335
305
95
313
252
246
126
347
133
143
291
284
218
107
318
266
219
242
329
298
333
338
286
356
287
207
263
262
362
358
229
269
128
238
226
97
96
240
296
357
73
336
100
351
319
135
268

GEORGES Pierre Charles

KURTZ Cyrille
TEMPIER Stephane
WEIGEL Amaury
BOURIEL Steve
TEXIER Benoit
DERBIER Quentin
RITZ Teddy

PAULET Florent
VILLIOT Jonathan
WARNERY ETIENNE
POUPON Christophe
AUDRY Olivier
PESQUET RICHARD
BONFILS Damien
BRUNEL Anthony
CANTUARIA Julio
PEDEMANAUD Fabien
DEMESY Gregory
REMY Maxime
THOUVENIN Nicolas
TARDY Fabrice
KERVEVAN Eddy
MAROTTE ANTHONY
HAULET Vincent
DELANZY FABRICE
BELMONTE Julien
GUILLAUME Fabien
MICHALIK Franck
DRACONE Guido Paolo
MINGUET Laurent
CARREE Sebastien
FRETTI Benjamin
MOSSIERE Xavier
AMOURIQ Vincent
SECCO Damien
REGNY Lionel
SALADINI ROMAIN
VUILLEMIN Estelle
POIRIER Benjamin
CARRE Sydney
PANZUTI Adrien
TYSSANDIER J michel
TAILLEFER Antoine
LECOMTE Jean Louis
CELLE Patrice
POIROT Mathieu
GUEZOU Arnaud
ROSZAK Stephan
RAGOT EMMELINE
BOULIN Francois
CHAUDRON DAMIEN
GARZUNEL Jean
PRATMARTY Eric
PASSET Guillaume
PINA JOHANNES
ESTELLE Philippe
PICAUDE Sebastien
BOIS Aurelien
BERNARD Sebastien
NEAU Thierry
MEUNIER SEBASTIEN
COLIN Aurélien
GADOIN YANN
BOURIEL Yoann
VILLIER Yvaral
BAILON Eric

MOTTL Nicolas
SADDIER Yves
VERCELLI Yann
NAVARRO Sylvain
MAREVERY Emmanuelle
CARROUEE Charlotte
LAVAUX GUILLAUME
PERRENOUD Laurent
AMBLARD Franck
CHAMBET Xavier
PICAUDE Jonathan
BAUCHET Claire
ESPANNET Jerome
DUFFAU Laurent
PERREZ Patrick
LARDANCHET NICOLAS

STOP SERVICES ST DIE
DANGEROUS TEAM

TEAM GROUPE K - GROUPAMA Cadet

AC MARSEILLE

VC ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
BIKE AVENTURE

VTT JARRIE TOP GUN

OFF ROAD 44

EC FIGEAC

TOP GUN

V.T.T CLUB SOMMIERES
ASS.SPORTIVE QUILLANAISE
U.M.VEAUGUES

C.A. EVRONNAIS

VSBL LES BOUDRAGUES
VELO ROC CAVAILLON

VC EMBRUNAIS

UVAGG

LATITUDE VTT
REMIREMONT VTT

JARNAC V.T.T.

LYON VTT

TEAM VCP LOUDEAC
LESCAR VS

A.V. BEAULIEU MANDEURE
US ORLEANS VTT

ST ANDRE VTT

UNION CYCLISTE DE MONACO
ASPTT DIJON

BIKAO CLOCK

NATIONALE

PRO
Pro
Pro
Pro

DEPARTEME Pro

REGIONALE
Cadet

Cadet

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
Cadet

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
NATIONALE

REGIONALE
REGIONALE

REGIONALE
REGIONALE

TOULOUSE BMX DES ARGOULETS

TEAM VCP LOUDEAC
VTT TOP GUN JARRIE

VC EMBRUNAIS
VELOXYGENE

VTT LOISIR CHALONNAIS
BICROSS CLUB DE MEYZIEU
TAILLEFER BICYCLES

TEAM VCP LOUDEAC

BC ERAGNY

TOP GUN

V.A.CHATEL GUYON VOLVIC
SPADS CLUB VTT
REMIREMONT VTT

A.S. CAGNES V.T.T.

STOP SERVICES ST DIE

ROQUEBRUNE SPORTS VTT
JARNAC V.T.T.

SPADS CLUB VTT

JARNAC V.T.T.

STADE MARSEILLAIS UNIVERSI®

VELO CLUB AVEYRONNAIS
VTT CALVISSON

VTT JARRIE TOP GUN
CLUB CYCLISTE DE DIE
CAP VERT

AUSSOIS VTT

VC EMBRUNAIS

UC SARLADAISE

STOP SERVICES ST DIE
VELO CLUB DE BESSE

VC ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
VT TLUBERON APT

U.S.C. CRAUROISE

V.C. RUMILLY

U C CRAN GEVRIER

A C D'ALLINGES

V.T.T.ROC EVASION

REGIONALE

Pro
Pro
PRO
Pro
Pro
PRO
Pro
Pro
PRO
Pro
Pro
Pro
Sport
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
PRO
Stock
PRO
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

DEPARTEME Pro

REGIONALE

Pro
Pro
Pro

DEPARTEME Pro

ELITE

REGIONALE

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
Cadet

Cadet

PRO
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
stock
Stock
Pro
PRO

DEPARTEME Stock

REGIONALE
REGIONALE

PRO
Sport

DEPARTEME Pro

Cadet

PRO

DEPARTEME PRO

REGIONALE

Pro

DEPARTEME Stock

REGIONALE
REGIONALE

REGIONALE
Cadet

Pro
Pro
Stock
PRO
Pro
PRO

DEPARTEME Pro

REGIONALE
REGIONALE

Sport
Stock

DEPARTEME Pro

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE

BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL ELITE

V.A.CHATEL GUYON VOLVIC
U.C. HAUTEVILLE/ALBARINE
VC PACEEN

V C TEILLOIS

U C CRAN GEVRIER

CAP VERT

VOUILLOZ RACING TEAM
SPORTING CLUB P.AM

ROC EVASION

US MONACO

BI CROSS CLUB MONTILIEN

ELITE

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
NATIONALE

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
PRO
Pro
Pro
Pro

DEPARTEME Stock

REGIONALE

Pro

Pro

Pro
Stock
STOCK

-26

CADH
CADH
CADH
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
CADH
CADH
HOM
JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
JUNH
JUNH
HOM
JUNH
HOM
CADH
HOM
HOM
HOM
CADH
HOM
MAST
CADH
JUNH
HOM
HOM
MAST
JUNH
JUNH
CADH
HOM
JUNH
HOM
CADH
DAME
CADH
HOM
CADH
MAS2
JUNH
MAST
MAS2
CADH
HOM
CADH
DAME
MAST
HOM
HOM
HOM
CADH
HOM
MAST
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
CADH
CADH
JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
MAS2
HOM
HOM
DAME
DAME
JUNH
HOM
MAST
HOM
HOM
DAME
HOM
HOM
MAST
CADH

2:51.92
2:52.10
2:52.38
2:52.78
2:52.85
2:52.99
2:53.18
2:53.27
2:53.73
2:53.87
2:53.99
2:54.09
2:54.32
2:54.47
2:54.63
2:54.76
2:54.80
2:55.03
2:55.50
2:55.57
2:56.09
2:56.24
2:56.38
2:56.47
2:56.68
2:56.71
2:56.77
2:57.42
2:57.43
2:58.01
2:58.19
2:58.36
2:58.42
2:58.53
2:58.54
2:58.71
2:59.07
2:59.93
3:00.10
3:00.30
3:00.34
3:00.37
3:00.71
3:.01.11
3:01.18
3:01.41
3:01.44
3:.01.72
3:01.76
3:01.89
3:01.92
3:02.07
3:02.26
3:02.36
3:02.58
3:02.95
3:03.41
3:03.62
3:03.70
3:03.79
3:04.00
3:04.10
3:04.12
3:04.22
3:04.32
3:04.65
3:04.88
3:04.92
3:05.06
3:05.37
3:05.55
3:05.75
3:06.02
3:06.37
3:06.82
3:06.91
3:07.29
3:07.92
3:08.06
3:08.39
3:08.61
3:08.81
3:09.40

24.60
24.78
25.06
25.46
25.53
25.67
25.86
25.95
26.41
26.55
26.67
26.77
27.00
27.15
27.31
27.44
27.48
27.71
28.18
28.25
28.77
28.92
29.06
29.15
29.36
29.39
29.45
30.10
30.11
30.69
30.87
31.04
31.10
31.21
31.22
31.39
31.75
32.61
32.78
32.98
33.02
33.05
33.39
33.79
33.86
34.09
34.12
34.40
34.44
34.57
34.60
34.75
34.94
35.04
35.26
35.63
36.09
36.30
36.38
36.47
36.68
36.78
36.80
36.90
37.00
37.33
37.56
37.60
37.74
38.05
38.23
38.43
38.70
39.05
39.50
39.59
39.97
40.60
40.74
41.07
41.29
41.49
42.08

27
26
25
24
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

295
259
285
243
332
110
275
245
340
251
132
265
331
258
227
292
131
234
248
290
50
138
273
253
346
300
309
308
191
228
261
350
139
257
145
146
108
320
141
144
349
360
324
106
271
231
109
127
345
282
188
276
344
112
277
294
267
330
315
137
237

LECOQ JULIEN
BURBAN Arnaud
LANGON Guillaume
BAISIN Nicolas
LASSALLE Julien
TYSSANDIER Celine
GRAVOULET Guillaume
MOLE Pascal
DURAIN Adrien
BEAUTE Jean Luc
DORIOT ALAIN

C.A. EVRONNAIS

OUST LANVAUX VTT
VT TLUBERON APT
TOP GUN

CLUB CYCLISTE DE DIE

V.A.CHATEL GUYON VOLVIC

AVCN VELOLAND NIMES
CAP VERT
STOP SERVICES ST DIE

BICROSS VTT VERRIERES

VTT VOUJEAUCOURT

ROSSELET JORDAN CedritVTT ORGELET

ENRIQUEZ Cesar
GRAVOULET Fabrice
BESNARD JEROME
FARIN Ghislain
RIZZO Christian
NICOLE Olivier
JOULIA STEPHAN
SAVARIAU Thomas
COLIN Benoit
PANICHI Erik
STEGER Julien
CHESSERET Jeremy
JANSSENS Gaetan
DEOUNE Fabien
DACLIN Arnaud
MICHON Fabien
COUSINIE Fabien
GUILLEMIN Willy
BOCQUENE Jean Marie
AMAT Jerome
PANICHI Michel
CAYZAC Romuald
FRANCARDI Enrico
VIDAL Jerome
LECORGUILLE Laetitia
PREVOT Florian
DUCHANOY Gerard
COUSSY Thierry
COURT PAYEN Renaud
JANIN Damien
SELLIER Julien
FANTINATO JULIE
FOURTANE JULIEN
NICOLE Guilhem
LECORGUILLE Audrey
SAUVAL Romain
ROUX Pierre
LEROUX GUILLAUME
MARECHAL Jeremy
MARTINEZ Jean Yves
PALOMBA Frederic
COUSSY Julie
DOUXAMIS OLIVIER
GREFFION Ludovic
GASPARD Geoffrey
BALESME Patrick
CORNAGLIA Roberto
SOULIE Jean Marc
MOTTL Joél

Absent au départ

279
299
323
341
342
355

Abandon

76
134
136
171
179
244
280
354
361

BUISSON Benoit
RIVAT REGIS
RONTEIX Jules
VAISSE Marc
DUPLAN Samuel
TABUSTEAU Arnaud

DUHEUGA Jerome

MEXICO

AVCN VELOLAND NIMES
C.A. EVRONNAIS

VTT LUBERON

V TTLUBERON APT
V.T.T.ROC EVASION
GASPAR

JARNAC VTT

SPORT
DEPARTEME Pro
REGIONALE Pro

Stock
REGIONALE Pro

PRO
REGIONALE Pro
DEPARTEME SPORT
Cadet Sport
REGIONALE SPORT
REGIONALE PRO
REGIONALE Pro
ELITE Pro
REGIONALE Pro
REGIONALE STOCK
DEPARTEME Sport
REGIONALE Pro
Cadet Sport
REGIONALE PRO
REGIONALE Stock

ORANGE KANABEACH TORCHBINATIONALE Pro

FOS CYCLISME
ASPTT MULHOUSE
CHARMEIL V.T.T.

VTT JARRIE TOP GUN

GEMENOS FREE SESSION

CREUSE OXYGENE

VS LEO LAGRANGE CASTRES

CYCLE SO MILLAU
OUST LANVAUX VTT
SPORTING CLUB P.AM
FOS CYCLISME

DEPARTEME Pro
REGIONALE PRO
REGIONALE Stock

Stock
Cadet Sport

Sport
REGIONALE Pro

Pro
REGIONALE Sport
DEPARTEME Pro

REGIONALE Pro
Série Régiona Sport

VELO CLUB AVEYRONNAIS DEPARTEME Stock
BIKE O CLOCK Pro
ARTIGUES VELO CLUB REGIONALE Pro
ST BRIEUC BMX Pro
AS PLAINE Cadet Pro
VELO CLUB LURON REGIONALE Pro
JARNAC V.T.T. REGIONALE Pro
DEPARTEME Sport
VC ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS  DEPARTEME Pro
CHAMBERY CYCL COMPETITION Pro
AUSSOISVTT REGIONALE PRO
CAP VERT DEPARTEME STOCK
V.T.T.ROC EVASION REGIONALE Sport
ST BRIEUC BMX Pro

VTT LUBERON

ASPTT BRIANCON

C.A. EVRONNAIS

ACB

E.C. POUSSAN
SPORTING CLUB P.AM
JARNAC V.T.T.

C.A. EVRONNAIS
OUST LANVAUX VTT
REMIREMONT VTT

REACING FACTORY TEAM

CYCLE SO MILLAU
V.C. RUMILLY

VTT VAUJEANCOURT

U.C. HAUTEVILLE/ALBARINE

TEAM HAUTES ALPES

US VILLENAVAISE

MONTEMBAULT Jean Marc LAVAL VTT DH TEAM

PINAZ Franck
BOISSIN Arnaud
AUGER Boris
PITAUD Antoine
LOBIER Jerome
SORBIER Patrick
JANIN Claude

UC RIVES
VTT MIRAGE

AVENIR CYCLISTE GASSINOIS

JARNAC V.T.T.

V.C. VALLAURIS GOLFE JUAN
VC ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS

REGIONALE Pro
REGIONALE Stock
DEPARTEME STOCK
Stock
DEPARTEME Stock
REGIONALE Pro
Pro
DEPARTEME STOCK
DEPARTEME Pro
Cadet Pro
Stock
Pro
REGIONALE Pro
DEPARTEME Pro

DEPARTEME Pro

REGIONALE PRO
stock
Sport
Stock
Sport

NATIONALE Pro
REGIONALE Stock
DEPARTEME Pro
REGIONALE Pro
Cadet Pro
REGIONALE Sport
Sport
REGIONALE Pro
DEPARTEME Pro

-100

-101
-102
-6
-103

CADH
HOM
HOM

CADH

JUNH

DAME
HOM

JUNH

CADH
HOM

MAST

JUNH
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM

MAST

CADH
HOM

JUNH

JUNH

MAST
HOM

JUNH

CADH

CADH

JUNH
HOM

CADH
HOM
HOM
HOM

MAST
HOM

MAST

MAST

DAME

CADH

MAS2

MAS2
HOM
HOM

CADH

DAME
HOM

JUNH

DAME

MAST
HOM
HOM

JUNH
HOM
HOM

DAME
HOM
HOM

CADH
HOM
HOM

MAS2
HOM

JUNH
HOM
CADH
HOM
HOM
HOM

HOM
MAST
MAST
JUNH
CADH

HOM

HOM

HOM

HOM

3:10.11
3:10.29
3:10.88
3:11.91
3:12.24
3:14.49
3:14.70
3:16.16
3:16.18
3:16.39
3:16.52
3:17.00
3:18.46
3:18.58
3:18.62
3:18.94
3:19.03
3:19.53
3:20.13
3:24.82
3:26.06
3:26.99
3:27.25
3:27.78
3:30.09
3:30.38
3:30.46
3:31.02
3:31.53
3:32.06
3:32.40
3:32.44
3:33.10
3:33.72
3:33.88
3:34.71
3:37.07
3:38.44
3:38.62
3:39.38
3:39.61
3:39.83
3:40.09
3:43.51
3:46.75
3:50.56
3:51.16
3:51.64
3:563.17
3:56.35
4:01.06
4:11.21
4:15.35
4:17.32
4:18.47
4:20.69
4:20.91
4:25.85
4:26.76
5:37.26
6:50.20

42.79
42.97
43.56
44.59
44,92
47.17
47.38
48.84
48.86
49.07
49.20
49.68
51.14
51.26
51.30
51.62
51.71
52.21
52.81
57.50
58.74
59.67
59.93
1:00.46
1:.02.77
1:03.06
1:03.14
1:03.70
1:04.21
1:04.74
1:05.08
1:05.12
1:05.78
1:06.40
1:06.56
1:07.39
1:09.75
1:11.12
1:11.30
1:12.06
1:12.29
1:12.51
1:12.77
1:16.19
1:19.43
1:23.24
1:23.84
1:24.32
1:25.85
1:29.03
1:33.74
1:43.89
1:48.03
1:50.00
1:51.15
1:53.37
1:53.59
1:58.53
1:59.44
3:09.94
4:22.88



